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Cylo Outdoor 

WS-W91809 / WS-W91816 / WS-W91824 
 

 
 

 
 
       

 
Fixture Type: 
 
Catalog Number: 
 
Project: 
 
Location: 
           

 
 

 
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 

 
SPECIFICATIONS 

Crafted in aluminum with contrast end-caps in durable weather-resistant 
finishes, Cylo provides reliable illumination in a simple form that's perfect 
for outdoor paths and entryways. 

Color Temp:  3000K, 4000K 
CRI: 90 
Dimming: 100% - 10% ELV 
Rated Life: 50,000 hrs* 
Input: 120V (277V Special Order) 
Construction: Aluminum with acrylic diffuser  
Finish: Bronze, Titanium 
Standards: ETL & cETL listed, Wet listed, IP65, Title 24 

 

 
FEATURES 
• Aluminum construction, natural white UV-rated acrylic diffuser 
• Weather-resistant finish 
• No transformer or driver needed 

ORDER NUMBER 
 

Model 
  

Wattage 
 

Voltage 
 

LED Lumens 
 

Delivered Lumens 
 

Finish 
  

WS-W91809-30 
WS-W91809-40 
WS-W91816-30 
WS-W91816-40 
WS-W91824-30 
WS-W91824-40 

9” 
9” 

16” 
16” 
24” 
24” 

10W 
10W 
20W 
20W 
37W 
37W 

120V-277V 

776 
889 

1683 
1719 
3132 
3256 

537 
559 

1249 
1359 
2513 
2601 

BZ 
TT 

Bronze 
Titanium 

 
 

Example: WS-W91816-30-BK 

For 277V special order, add an “F” before the color temperature: WS-W91824F-40-BZ 
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