dweled by WAC Lighting

WS-W91824



Fixture Type: Catalog Number: Project: Location: $\vdash 5" \dashv \vdash 53/6" \dashv$ $\vdash 53/6" \dashv$ $\vdash 5" \dashv \vdash 53/6" \dashv$ $\vdash 53/6" \dashv$

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Crafted in aluminum with contrast end-caps in durable weather-resistant finishes, Cylo provides reliable illumination in a simple form that's perfect for outdoor paths and entryways.

FEATURES

Aluminum construction, natural white UV-rated acrylic diffuser

- Weather-resistant finish
- No transformer or driver needed

SPECIFICATIONS

WS-W91809

Color Temp: 3000K, 4000K CRI: 90 Dimming: 100% - 10% ELV Rated Life: 50,000 hrs* Input: 120V (277V Special Order) Construction: Aluminum with acrylic diffuser Finish: Bronze, Titanium Standards: ETL & cETL listed, Wet listed, IP65, Title 24

WS-W91816

ORDER NUMBER

Model		Wattage	Voltage	LED Lumens	Delivered Lumens	Finish		
WS-W91809-30	9″	10W	120V-277V	776	537	BZ TT		
WS-W91809-40	9″	10W		889	559			
WS-W91816-30	16″	20W		1683	1249		Bronze	
WS-W91816-40	16″	20W		1719	1359		Titanium	
WS-W91824-30	24″	37W		3132	2513			
WS-W91824-40	24″	37W		3256	2601			

Example: WS-W91816-30-BK

For 277V special order, add an "F" before the color temperature: WS-W91824F-40-BZ

dweLED.com Phone (800) 526.2588 Fax (800) 526.2585 Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center 44 Harbor Park Drive Port Washington, NY 11050 **Central Distribution Center** 1600 Distribution Ct Lithia Springs, GA 30122 Western Distribution Center 1750 Archibald Avenue Ontario, CA 91760

WAC LIGHTING retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company's continuous improvement program. Feb 2018